ANEXO I. Precios entradas

Prices Single Tickets

Venue Day Match # Match Time | Gold Tickets Category 1 Category 2 Category 3
Tribuna +1 Tribuna+1y0 | Tribuna-1yLateral0 Lateral-1y GolNorte
Friday 1707722 1 C2vs Ch 21:30 80 € 30€ 25 € 20€
Saturday 2/07/22 5 CTvsC3 18:00 73€ 23¢€ 18€ 13€
6 Divs D3 21:30
9 D2vs D4 15:00
Sunday 3/07/22 10 C3vs Ch 18:00 73€ 23¢ 18€ 13€
n C2vs Cl 21:30
Tuesday 4/07/22 15 D3vs D4 18:00 73€ 23¢€ 18€ 13€
16 D2vs DI 2130
Wednesday 5/07/22 19 Dl vs D4 18:00 73€ 23¢ 18€ 13¢€
20 D3vs D2 2130
Thursday 6/07/22 25 Clvs C4 18:00 73€ 23¢ 18€ 13€
Terrassa, 24 C3vsC2 21:30
Spain 27 2ndP dPB | 181
P Sunday 10/07/22 ndPCvs 3r 00 79€ 20¢€ 2% € 19¢€
28 2ndPBvs 3rdPC | 21:30
Monday 11/07/22 S0 4thPCvsL27 | 18:00 79¢€ 29¢€ 2% € 19¢€
) 4thPDvsL28 | 2130
R e I
Wednesday 13/07/22 on T tPD"S o0
StTovs : 85¢ 3¢ 3¢ %€
36-0F2 | 1stPCvsWM28 | 21:30
41-SF1 | WM33vs WM34 | 18
Saturday 16/07/22 vs 00 90e 40€ 3¢ 0€
42-SF2 | WM35vs WM36 | 21:30
43-3/4 | LM4lvsLM42 | 18:00
Sunday 17/07/22 i vs %€ 46 € 41 3Be
44 —Final | WMA&Tvs WM42 | 21:30
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